Zdravotnik a Humanita (dovednostni a volné)
2024-02-03 Benecko

2km V starsi Zactvo
start ~ 11:20:00 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 17

category
st. Zaci 60
st. zakyné 59
st. zakyné 61
st. Zaci 62
st. zakyné 63
st. Zaci 64
st. Zaci 66
st. zakyné 65
st. Zakyné 67
st. Zaci 68
st. Zaci 70
st. zakyné 69
st. zakyné 71
st. Zaci 72
st. Zakyné 73
st. zakyné 74
st. Zakyné 75
SPORTCHaLLENGE

name
BALDRIAN JOSEF
BUDARKOVA LAURA
EHLEROVA MICHAELA
ELLEDER JAN
HAKOVA BARBORA
HILPERT OLIVER
HORALEK ANTONIN
JIRASKOVA VIOLA
KUBATOVA RENATA
MARAS JAKUB
MicC JAN
MOHVALDOVA ANEZKA
MOHVALDOVA VENDULA
PETR PAVEL
RODOVA ANEZKA
RYPACKOVA SARKA
VRBATOVA BARBORA

11:30:00

11:29:30

11:30:30

11:31:00

11:31:30

11:32:00

11:33:00

11:32:30

11:33:30

11:34:00

11:35:00

11:34:30

11:35:30

11:36:00

11:36:30

11:37:00

11:37:30

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

start list

team year

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK 2011
SOKOL STUDENEC 2010
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK 2010
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK 2010
SOKOL STUDENEC 2010
SOKOL FRYDSTEJN 2010
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK 2010
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK 2011
SPARTAK VRCHLABI 2011
TJSE 2010
KB TREFA KOSMONOSY 2010
HSK BENECKO 2011
HSK BENECKO 2010
STARTSKI 2010
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK 2011
SPORTICUS 2011
TELOVYCHOVNA JEDNOTA SPARTAK VRCHLAB{ 2010
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